Calvary Academy 10/10/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702
Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063
Game Schedule
H.S. Boys Varsity/JV Basketball
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
Fri 1117117 Meet The Saints JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
11/20/17--11/25/17  Mt. Pulaski Tournament Varsity Mt. Pulaski TBA
High School
Tue 11/28/17 Springfield High School Junior Varsity ~ Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Tue 11/28/17 Gateway Legacy Christian Varsity Calvary 7:30 pm
Academy
Sat 12/02/17 New Berlin High School Varsity PCCC 12:00 pm
Fri 12/08/17 Greenview High School JV/Varsity Greenview 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
High School
Tue 12/12/17 Buffalo Tri-City High School (Conf) JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Academy
Thu 12/21/17 Peoria Quest Charter JV/Varsity Calvary 5:00 pm 6:15 pm
Academy
12/26/17--12/29/17  Williamsville Holiday Tournament Varsity Williamsville TBA
High School
Fri 01/05/18 Edinburg High School (Conf) JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Academy
Sat 01/06/18 LCU Shootout Varsity Lincoln TBA
Christian
University
Tue 01/09/18 Mt. Olive High School (Conf) JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Academy
Fri 01/12/18 Springfield Lutheran High School JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
(Conf) Academy
Tue 01/16/18 Decatur Lutheran H.S. JV/Varsity Decatur 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Lutheran
Fri 01/19/18 South County (Conf) JV/Varsity Waverly High 6:15 pm 7:30 pm
School
01/22/18--01/27/18  Auburn Coaches vs. Cancer Varsity Auburn High TBA
Invitational School
Fri 02/02/18 Concord Triopia High School JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Academy
Tue 02/06/18 Routt Catholic High School JV/Varsity  Jacksonville 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Routt
Fri 02/09/18 Raymond/Lincolnwood High School  JV/Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
(Conf) Academy
Tue 02/13/18 Warrensburg-Latham High School JV/Varsity Warrensburg- 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
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